Title 1 Schedule of Events
2016-2017


Parent Workshop:  “Title 1, School, and The Family”
Presenter:  Janice Raymond, Director of Literacy and Title 1

	Forestdale
	8:15am
	Wednesday, September 21

	Linden
	8:15am
	Thursday, September 22

	Salemwood
	7:45am
	Tuesday, September 27

	Beebe
	8:15am
	Wednesday, September 28

	Ferryway
	8:00am
	Thursday, September 29



Parent Workshop:  Questions to Ask at a Teacher Conference
Presenter: Literacy Coaches

	Linden
	8:15am
	Tuesday, October 11

	Forestdale
	8:15am
	Thursday, October 13

	Ferryway
	8:00am
	Tuesday, October 18

	Beebe
	8:15am
	Wednesday, October 19

	Salemwood
	7:45am
	Thursday, October 20



Family Night:  Yoga

	Salemwood
	6:00pm
	Thursday, October 6

	Beebe
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, October 25

	Linden
	6:00pm
	Wednesday, October 26

	Ferryway
	6:00pm
	Thursday, October 27

	Forestdale
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, November 1




Parent Workshop:  Building Math Skills
Presenter:  Math Coaches

	Beebe
	8:15am
	Wednesday, November 2

	Ferryway
	8:00am
	Thursday, November 3

	Forestdale
	8:15am
	Wednesday, November 9

	Salemwood
	7:45am
	Tuesday, November 15

	Linden
	8:15am
	Thursday, November 17








Family Game Night

	Forestdale
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, January 10

	Beebe
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, January 17

	Linden
	6:00pm
	Thursday, January 19

	Salemwood
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, January 24

	Ferryway
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, January 31



Parent Workshop:  Topic To Be Decided
Presenters:  Janice Raymond
	Ferryway
	8:00am
	Thursday, February 2

	Beebe
	8:15am
	Wednesday, February 8

	Linden
	8:15am
	Thursday, February 9

	Forestdale
	8:15am
	Wednesday, February 15

	Salemwood
	[bookmark: _GoBack]7:45am
	Thursday, February 16



Family BINGO Night

	Forestdale
	6:00pm
	Thursday, March 2

	Linden
	6:00pm
	Thursday, March 9

	Ferryway
	6:00pm
	Thursday, March 16

	Beebe
	6:00pm
	Thursday, March 23

	Salemwood
	6:00pm
	Thursday, March 30



Parent Workshop:  “Summer Success”
Presenter:  Janice Raymond

	Linden
	8:15am
	Tuesday, April 4

	Ferryway
	8:00am
	Thursday, April 6

	Salemwood
	7:45am
	Tuesday, April 11

	Beebe
	8:15am
	Wednesday, April 12

	Forestdale
	8:15am
	Thursday, April 13



Family Night:  TBD
	Linden
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, May 2

	Ferryway
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, May 9

	Salemwood
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, May 16

	Forestdale
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, May 23

	Beebe
	6:00pm
	Tuesday, May 30









Parent Academies (for all schools)
Location:  Salemwood School 

	Date
	Time
	Topic
	Entertainment for Children

	November 16, 2016
	6:00pm
	“Literacy Centers”
Presenters:  Literacy Coaches
	TBD

	December 6, 2016
	6:00pm
	Topic to be decided
Presenter:  Cambridge Health Alliance
	TBD

	February 28, 2017
	6:00pm
	“Math Centers”
Presenters:  Math Coaches
	TBD

	April 27, 
2017
	6:00pm
	“Transitioning to High School”
Presenters:  HS Principal, Middle School Principal, Key Club 
	TBD



